political, include

Vol. #83 Page 13761

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 540 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

## DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this 10th day of August 19.83, among the Grantor, LEWIS E. ERBES.	,
William Sisemore, (herein "Borrower"), (herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiexisting under the laws of the United States of America, whose address is 540 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (herein "Lender").	 iam
Borrower, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grand conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County Klamath, State of Oregon:	ants y of

Lot 6 of Tract 1173, being a subdivision of Lot 1, Block 10 of Lynnewood, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County,

to be within the control of the

\*\*Adjustable Rate Loan Rider made a part herein.

BASILANDA BASILANDA BANGAN BANGAN PENGENGAN PENGEMBERANGAN BERTANGAN BANGAN BERTANGAN BERTANGAN

which has the address of ... Wild Plum Court, ...... Klamath Fals, ...., Oregon 97601 (herein "Property Address"); [Street] [City] [State and Zip Code]

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter crected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated August ..... 10th, 1983 (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100\* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on..... September 1st, 1998 .....; the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated insurance, time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or venifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds navable prior to

shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds shall apply, no later that the sum of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Note and paragraph 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender to the under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges, Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof, or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly event Borrower shall promptly directly to the payee thereof. Bo

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof. Borrower shall give promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, by Rorrower.

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is be impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider were a part hereof.

were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take the lander shall give Borrower and Lender applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take that Lender shall give Borrower and Lender applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take the Lender shall give Borrower and Lender shall bear interest from the any action hereunder.

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's

27058

3 - 3 1 2 2 3

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address stated herein, and the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to combines uniform security instrument national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to combines uniform security instrument national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to combines uniform security instrument and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect with

on-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law,

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

19. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower Borrower pays all reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligati

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a

succeed to all the title, power and du 24. Use of Property. The Prop 25. Attorney's Fees. As used in any, which shall be awarded by an app	perty is not currently used for this Deed of Trust and in	stee herein and by applicable law. r agricultural, timber or grazing purposes the Note, "attorney's fees" shall include	s. attorney's fees, if
그것 않아 없다. 아이들의 사람이 되는 사용의 글레 생산을 가운 사장	Lewis	us E. Elvo e. erbes	—Borrower
a taraf y Taram Berlinasa a Abesi Bestela Belarah Belarah di Aberia Selam Belarah Belarah Berlinasa yang belarah	ં જારા તાલું કર્યાં હતા જેવા છે. તેમ જ કરવા છે. આ પ્રતિ પ્રત્યું કરાવા છે. જેવાન કરા માટે કર્યાં છે. ઉપયોગ માટે જે જે આ પ્રત્યું હતા કર્યાં કર્યાં કર્યાં કર્યાં હતા છે. જેવા	्री, क्षेत्रकीरेक्षेत्रकेत् (१४ स्थापः) १८४१ प्रदेशीयाः स्ट्रीयः १८४१ १९७ १९ प्रसित्कः स्ट्रीयः १४ १९ ।	Borrower
STATE OF OREGON,	Klamath	County ss:	
On this Dewis E (Expes the foregoing instrument to be	day of Augus nis voluntary act		the above named ad acknowledged
(Official Scal)-	Before me	and the process of the second	
My Commission expires: 5-14-	BU K	er Owens	
TE OF O		Notary Public for Oregon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
그 선생님 그리고 하는데 그는 그	REQUEST FOR RE	CONVEYANCE	
To Trustee:		nga kada jang kal	
with all other indebtedness secured said note or notes and this Deed estate now held by you under this	d by this Deed of Trust, ha of Trust, which are delive Deed of Trust to the person	red by this Deed of Trust. Said note of ve been paid in full. You are hereby of red hereby, and to reconvey, without on or persons legally entitled thereto.	directed to cancel
Date:	and the second s		
	aladi (b) respect, ticka (b) with the contract of the contract		
	and Tarket and Andrew Street in the Street Street and Angreen and Angree in the Street Street and Angree in the Street and Angree	보호(17) 46명(14) 11 전 전 시 시 20 H (19 H ) .	
Managery and december the content of the conte			
ः सङ्क्षेत्रस्य स्थापना स्थितिकाम् । अस्य १००० स्थापना । १९८८ - स्थितिकार स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना ।	ारकः प्राप्तान्त्रकेत् स्वयत्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्रात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्व शुक्रकविद्यान् स्वयत्तित्वात्त्रात्त्रात्त्वात्त्वात्त्वात्त्रात्त्रात्त्रात्त्वात्त्रात्त्रात्त्रात्त्रात्त्	इ.स.च्या १८ वर्षा १८ इ.स.च्या १८ वर्षा १८	
and the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section of	i Bungajaran project p		
a service of the serv	gilligidad elektroligel gelde et el den generalist de la en en elektroligi	Color Designation (1997)	
	- (Space Below This Line Reserve	회원 범인 교회 공항 등 강성 공기원이 가장 가장 가장 가장 가장 가장 있다.	
	There is the man of the first first that the first is	사람이 그 동생물 목걸로 이 사람이 가지 하지 않는 것이다.	
	하시안 취임하다 그렇지는 그 나는 하시겠다. 하는 그의 그 사람	요즘 선생님 그 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	gal September de la company de la company	Alegania de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan	
्राह्म के किया है। विकास के प्राप्त कर कर कर के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स् विकास किया किया कि किया कि स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप के स्वरूप कर की स्वरूप कर	1년 1000년 1일에 마련하는 회사는 1960년 () 196일(15) 원리에서는 1950년의 1970년 ()	al english i propinsi propinsi kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari	
그 사이로 안 시민 중단 한 경에 확인하였다.	ที่เกลดเมื่อใหม่ยา ค่น เทือจันเด็ก เกลด		
en fran 11 û beste filosofie a bijar en eksperien en eksperiense fan fan fan fran de			
<ul> <li>(4) 等于100年数据的公司 等于第二次的公司 计算数 200 至于200 至于2004年2月 15年 15年 15日 15日 15日 15日 15日 15日 15日 15日 15日 15日</li></ul>	grafia. An Taraff an Farin an Taraff an Anna a		
	i de la companya de l		
[10] 12 [10] <b>14 [1</b> 4] [14] [14] [14] [14] [14] [14] [14] [1			
all the defect of a state of the company of the first of the company of the compa	ering pipe general disease de la companya de la com		

## ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN RIDER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN HIGHER PAYMENTS. DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.

RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.
Rider is made this 10th day ofAugust, 19.83., and is incorporated into and shall
of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borrower") to secure Borrower's by the Borrower's by the Bor
BUILTII FIRM FRIIFRA CAVING TWA TALL LAND LAND TO SOULC DUITING CAMPA
nder") of the same date (the "Note") and covering the property described in the Security Instrument and Wild Plum Court, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
Wild Plum Court, Klamath Balls or the Security Instrument and
Autis, Oregon 9/601
1 toperty Natiress
ifications. In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security Instrument, Borrower and
orther covenant and agree as follows:
Note has an "Initial Interest Rate" of 12. %. The Note interest rate may be increased or decreased on the
by of the month beginning on September, 19.84. and on that day of the month every
ges in the interest rate are governed by about
box to indicate Index.]
PT "COntract Interest Date In
* "Contract Interest Rate, Purchase of Previously Occupied Homes, National Average for all Major  ———————————————————————————————————
- Loan Bank Board.
□*
ox to indicate whether there is any maximum limit on charges in the contract of the contract o
um limit on changes I
There is no maximum limit on changes in the
There is no maximum limit on changes in the interest rate at any Change Date.
interest rate changes the same of more than . + Dercentage noints at any Change D
the interest rate will result in higher and the Note In
LHARITE
U DC IDSI the loan comend but to go to a
d be that the loan secured by the Security Instrument is subject to a law which sets maximum loan charges we is interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the exceed permitted limits. If this is the case, then: (A) any such loan charges challed
except normitted limits to it.
reduce the charge to the manner.
Illillis will be refunded to Desert which exceed
the Note or by making a direct payment to Borrower.
LIENS
er determines that all an array
ler determines that all or any part of the sums secured by this Security Instrument are subject to a lien
ily act with record to at a second to the se
tly act with regard to that lien as provided in paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument or shall promptly reement in a form satisfactory to Lender subordinating that lien to this Security Instrument.
PER CIP THE DDADEBY
IS a transfer of the December 1.
is a transfer of the Property subject to paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may require (1)
alige (if there is a limit) on (2) - 1.
DDIION to accelerate provided :-
ng this, Borrower agrees to all of the above.
the interest rate adjustments
of this, Borrower agrees to all of the above.  of the interest rate adjustments during the life of the loan of plus (+/- 3.00) percentage points.
Klamath)
scord at request of LEWIS F. Fibric(Seal)
The state of the s
Borrower
th day of August A D 10 83
o'clock M. and duly
YUI. MOTOROADA
Vol. M83 of Mortgages
VELVIN BIEHN, County Clerk
VELYN BIEHN, County Clerk
VELVIN BIEHN, County Clerk
outerst will accept the control of t